
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,377.83

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #1238477

Bidder #1238477

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Face: $1543.82

Face: $1543.82

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FIRE MSTU

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/17/2022

11/17/2022

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2021  Paid Real Estate

2021  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

3816549

3816549

5.0529

0.0918
0.5138

0.4629
0.4957

2.9980

Paid

Paid

0.2189

3.5940

Cert #1096

Cert #1096

If Received By

If Received By

0.3229

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

100,200
100,200
100,200
100,200

100,200
100,200

100,200

100,200
100,200

2022-00156432

2022-00156432

RETURN MAIL

RETURN MAIL

$1,627.26

$1,627.26

506.30

MEJIA GARCES JUAN C & ANDREA
MC CULLUM MEJIA
22595 CHEROKEE ROSE PL
LAND O LAKES, FL    34639

MEJIA GARCES JUAN C & ANDREA
MC CULLUM MEJIA
22595 CHEROKEE ROSE PL
LAND O LAKES, FL    34639

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

2521241800-00B-02400

2521241800-00B-02400

13.7509

5800 CLUB DR

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO
BEING IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-20ORB 5545
PG 2245

5800 CLUB DR

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO BEING
IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-20ORB 5545 PG 2245

21.93

Receipt #

Receipt #

300.40
360.12

51.48
9.20

49.67
46.38

32.35

100,200

0

100,200
0

100,200
0

100,200
100,200

100,200
100,200 0

0
0

0

0
0

$1,377.83

100,200
100,200




