DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2021 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2521241800-00B-02400		3816549	0003

MEJIA GARCES JUAN C & ANDREA MC CULLUM MEJIA

MC CULLUM MEJIA 22595 CHEROKEE ROSE PL LAND O LAKES, FL 34639 RETURN MAIL

5800 CLUB DR

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO BEING IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-20ORB 5545

PG 2245

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	100,200	0	100,200	5.0529	506.30
AMBULANCE MSTU	100,200	0	100,200	0.4629	46.38
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	100,200	0	100,200	0.4957	49.67
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	100,200	0	100,200	0.0918	9.20
FIRE MSTU	100,200	0	100,200	0.5138	51.48
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	100,200	0	100,200	3.5940	360.12
BY LOCAL BOARD	100,200	0	100,200	2.9980	300.40
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	100,200	0	100,200	0.2189	21.93
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	100,200	0	100,200	0.3229	32.35
			TOTAL:	13.7509	\$1,377.83

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			
LEVYING AUTHORITY		RATE	AMOUNT
	NON-AD VALOI	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$1,377.83

Rate: 0.25% Bidder #1238477 Please Pay \$0.00	Face: \$1543.87 Cert #1096	If Received By	Nov 30, 2022	
	Rate: 0.25% Bidder #1238477	Please Pay	\$0.00	

Paid 11/17/2022 Receipt # 2022-00156432 \$1,627.26

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2021 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

Face: \$1543.82 Cert #1096 If Received By Rate: 0.25% Bidder #1238477 Please Pay \$0.00

5800 CLUB DR

MEJIA GARCES JUAN C & ANDREA MC CULLUM MEJIA

22595 CHEROKEE ROSE PL LAND O LAKES, FL 34639 RETURN MAIL

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO BEING IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG1-20ORB 5545 PG 2245

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2521241800-00B-02400		3816549	0003